Universal busbars systems
02.2018
Universal busbars systems
02.2018
Universal busbars systems
02.2018
Cert. N. 9190 LAF2 C.E.S.I. CertificationUNI EN ISO 9001
The smart energy system is the result of the innovative research in the sector of electrical

800A SMART ENERGY BAR
BA6 40x30
630A SMART ENERGY BAR
Bottom support for Smart Energy Basic bars
Basic support kit / bottom alignment bars for Smart Energy Basic bars.
   |   9Universal aluminum busbar systems up to 1250A
code
ordination
pcs. Box
TSE/C 4
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm) In (A)
BA6/1750/C 4 1750 630
BA6/2325/C 4 2325 630
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm) In (A)
BA8/1750/C 4 1750 800
BA8/2325/C 4 2325 800
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm) In (A)
BA10/1750/C 4 1750 1000
BA10/2325/C 4 2325 1000
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm) In (A)
BA12/1750/C 4 1750 1250
BA12/2325/C 4 2325 1250
Icc pK= Peak value of the short-circuit current expressed in kA, duration equal to 1 second
In (A) Icc – (kA) Max. busbar holders distance No. busbar holders
630 25 850 3
630 35 600 4

ordination
pcs. Box In (A)
KGC12/C 4 1600
12   |   Universal aluminum busbar systems up to 1250A
Flexy Insulated Braided Conductor up to 160 A
Four poles kit made of flexible braid. Comprehensive of screws.
code
ordination
pcs. Box
length
(mm)
width
(mm)
thickness
(mm) In (A)
TR162/450/C 4 450 20 4 160
TR162/500/C 4 500 20 4 160
TR162/550/C 4 550 20 4 160
TR162/600/C 4 600 20 4 160
TR162/650/C 4 650 20 4 160
TR162/700/C 4 700 20 4 160
code
ordination
pcs. Box
length
(mm)
width
(mm)
thickness
(mm) In (A)
TR161/530/C 4 530 16 5 160
TR161/580/C 4 580 16 5 160
TR161/630/C 4 630 16 5 160
TR161/680/C 4 680 16 5 160
   |   13Universal aluminum busbar systems up to 1250A
Flexy Insulated Braided Conductor up to 250 A
Four poles kit made of flexible braid. Comprehensive of screws.
Flexy Insulated Braided Conductor up to 400 A
Four poles kit made of flexible braid. Comprehensive of screws.
code
ordination
pcs. Box
length
(mm)
width
(mm)
thickness
(mm) In (A)
TR25/450/C 4 450 20 6 250
TR25/500/C 4 500 20 6 250
TR25/550/C 4 550 20 6 250
TR25/600/C 4 600 20 6 250
TR25/650/C 4 650 20 6 250
TR25/700/C 4 700 20 6 250
code
ordination
pcs. Box
length
(mm)
width
(mm)
thickness
(mm) In (A)
TR40/400/C 4 400 30,5 6 400
TR40/450/C 4 450 30,5 6 400
TR40/500/C 4 500 30,5 6 400
TR40/550/C 4 550 30,5 6 400
TR40/600/C 4 600 30,5 6 400
TR40/650/C 4 650 30,5 6 400
14   |   Universal aluminum busbar systems up to 1250A
Flexy Insulated Braided Conductor up to 630 A
Four poles kit made of flexible braid. Comprehensive of screws.
Flexy Insulated Braided Conductor up to 630 A
Four poles kit made of flexible braid. Comprehensive of screws.
code
ordination
pcs. Box
length
(mm)
width
(mm)
thickness
(mm) In (A)
TR633/400/C 4 400 30,5 11 630
TR633/450/C 4 450 30,5 11 630
TR633/500/C 4 500 30,5 11 630
TR633/550/C 4 550 30,5 11 630
TR633/600/C 4 600 30,5 11 630
TR633/650/C 4 650 30,5 11 630
TR633/700/C 4 700 30,5 11 630
code
ordination
pcs. Box
length
(mm)
width
(mm)
thickness
(mm) In (A)
TR634/430/C 4 430 40,5 8,5 630
TR634/480/C 4 480 40,5 8,5 630
TR634/530/C 4 530 40,5 8,5 630
TR634/580/C 4 580 40,5 8,5 630
TR634/630/C 4 630 40,5 8,5 630
   |   15Universal aluminum busbar systems up to 1250A
Polycarbonate stiffening for Flexy
Kit  including 1 polycarbonate stiffening and 4 cable ties.
code
ordination
pcs. Box
stiffening
length
(mm)
flexy bar
width
(mm)
circuit breakers
pole center-
distance (mm) In (A)
IR/TR30 1 kit 108 16 / 20 25 / 30 160
IR/TR35 1 kit 128 20 35 160 / 250
IR/TR45/1 1 kit 155 20 45 250
IR/TR45/2 1 kit 168 30,5 45 400 / 630
IR/TR70/1 1 kit 243 30,5 70 400 / 630
IR/TR70/2 1 kit 251 40,5 70 630
UNIVERSAL ALUMINIUM
BUSBAR SYSTEM
UP TO 6300A
Smart Energy Plus busbar holders
Some examples of the configurations available.
Phase Compensators
Phase compensators kit for Smart Energy Plus busbar holders.
18   |   Universal aluminum busbar systems up to 6300A
code
ordination
pcs. Box thickness
AB5/C 20 5
AB10/C 20 10
3-pole busbar holders for Smart Energy Plus bars
4-pole busbar holders for Smart Energy Plus bars
   |   19Universal aluminum busbar systems up to 6300A
code
ordination
pcs. Box In (A) No. poles
Busbar holders
distance
Type
bar
IS3630/08 1 630/800 3 80 BA6P/BA8P
IS31000/08 1 1000/1250 3 80 BA10P/BA12P
IS31600/08 1 1600 3 80 BA16P
IS3630/10 1 630/800 3 100 BA6P/BA8P
IS31000/10 1 1000/1250 3 100 BA10P/BA12P
IS31600/10 1 1600 3 100 BA16P
IS32000/10 1 2000 3 100 BA20P
IS32500/10 1 2500 3 100 BA25P
IS33200/10 1 3200 3 100 BA32P
IS3630/12 1 630/800 3 120 BA6P/BA8P
IS31000/12 1 1000/1250 3 120 BA10P/BA12P
IS31600/12 1 1600 3 120 BA16P
IS32000/12 1 2000 3 120 BA20P
IS32500/12 1 2500 3 120 BA25P
IS33200/12 1 3200 3 120 BA32P
IS34000/12 1 4000 3 120 BA40P
IS35000/12 2 5000 3 120 BA25P
IS36300/12 2 6300 3 120 BA32P
code
ordination
pcs. Box In (A) No. poles
Busbar holders
distance
Type
bar
IS4630/08 1 630/800 4 80 BA6P/BA8P
IS41000/08 1 1000/1250 4 80 BA10P/BA12P
IS41600/08 1 1600 4 80 BA16P
IS4630/10 1 630/800 4 100 BA6P/BA8P
IS41000/10 1 1000/1250 4 100 BA10P/BA12P
IS41600/10 1 1600 4 100 BA16P
IS42000/10 1 2000 4 100 BA20P
IS42500/10 1 2500 4 100 BA25P
IS43200/10 1 3200 4 100 BA32P
IS4630/12 1 630/800 4 120 BA6P/BA8P
IS41000/12 1 1000/1250 4 120 BA10P/BA12P
IS41600/12 1 1600 4 120 BA16P
IS42000/12 1 2000 4 120 BA20P
IS42500/12 1 2500 4 120 BA25P
IS43200/12 1 3200 4 120 BA32P
IS44000/12 1 4000 4 120 BA40P
IS45000/12 2 5000 4 120 BA25P
IS46300/12 2 6300 4 120 BA32P
Smart Energy Plus bar from 630A up to 6300A
Aluminium anodized bar with nickel contact surface. (For all configurations up to 4000 A one single bar will be used,
for all configurations up to 6300A Lafer constructive layout entails the use of two 3200A rated bars placed in parallel).
* CUT-TO-SIZE BARS ON DEMAND
20   |   Universal aluminum busbar systems up to 6300A
BA12P 31x60
1250A SMART ENERGY PLUS BAR
BA10P 31x60
1000A SMART ENERGY PLUS BAR
BA8P 31x50
800A SMART ENERGY PLUS BAR
BA6P 31x50
630A SMART ENERGY PLUS BAR
BA16P 31x80
1600A SMART ENERGY PLUS BAR
code
ordination
pcs. Box bar length (mm) In (A)
BA12P/1830 1 1830 1250
BA12P/2390 1 2390 1250
code
ordination
pcs. Box bar length (mm) In (A)
BA10P/1830 1 1830 1000
BA10P/2390 1 2390 1000
code
ordination
pcs. Box bar length (mm) In (A)
BA8P/1830 1 1830 800
BA8P/2390 1 2390 800
code
ordination
pcs. Box bar length (mm) In (A)
BA6P/1830 1 1830 630
BA6P/2390 1 2390 630
code
ordination
pcs. Box bar length (mm) In (A)
BA16P/1830 1 1830 1600
BA16P/2390 1 2390 1600
   |   21Universal aluminum busbar systems up to 6300A
BA20P 31x100
2000A
SMART ENERGY PLUS BAR

AB10/C 20 10 13,00
Smart Energy Copper busbar holders
Some examples of the configurations available.
Phase Compensators
Phase compensators kit for Smart Energy Copper busbar holders.
   |   27Universal copper busbar systems up to 6300A
3-pole busbar holders for Smart Energy Copper bars
4-pole busbar holders for Smart Energy Copper bars
code
ordination
pcs. Box In (A) No. poles
Busbar holders
distance
Type
bar
IS3800/08CUE 1 800 3 80 BR8P
IS31250/08CUE 1 1250 3 80 BR12P
IS31600/08CUE 1 1600 3 80 BR16P
IS3800/10CUE 1 800 3 100 BR8P
IS31250/10CUE 1 1250 3 100 BR12P
IS31600/10CUE 1 1600 3 100 BR16P
IS32000/10CUE 1 2000 3 100 BR20P
IS32500/10CUE 1 2500 3 100 BR25P
IS33200/10CUE 1 3200 3 100 BR32P
IS3800/12CUE 1 800 3 120 BR8P
IS31250/12CUE 1 1250 3 120 BR12P
IS31600/12CUE 1 1600 3 120 BR16P
IS32000/12CUE 1 2000 3 120 BR20P
IS32500/12CUE 1 2500 3 120 BR25P
IS33200/12CUE 1 3200 3 120 BR32P
IS34000/12CUE 1 4000 3 120 BR40P
IS35000/12CUE 1 5000 3 120 (BR25P) BARS IN PARALLEL
IS36300/12CUE 1 6300 3 120 (BR40P) BARS IN PARALLEL
code
ordination
pcs. Box In (A) No. poles
Busbar holders
distance
Type
bar
IS4800/100/08CUE 1 800 4 80 BR8P
IS41250/100/08CUE 1 1250 4 80 (BR12P) / (BR12P+BR8P)
IS41600/100/08CUE 1 1600 4 80 (BR16P) / (BR12P+BR8P)
IS4800/100/10CUE 1 800 4 100 BR8P
IS41250/100/10CUE 1 1250 4 100 (BR12P) / (BR12P+BR8P)
IS41600/100/10CUE 1 1600 4 100 (BR16P) / (BR16P+BR8P)
IS42000/100/10CUE 1 2000 4 100 (BR20P) / (BR20P+BR20P/5)
IS42500/100/10CUE 1 2500 4 100 (BR25P) / (BR25P+BR25P/5)
IS43200/100/10CUE 1 3200 4 100 (BR32P) / (BR32P+BR32P/5)
IS4800/100/10CUE 1 800 4 120 BR8P
IS41250/100/12CUE 1 1250 4 120 (BR12P) / (BR12P+BR8P)
IS41600/100/12CUE 1 1600 4 120 (BR16P) / (BR16P+BR8P)
IS42000/100/12CUE 1 2000 4 120 (BR20P) / (BR20P+BR20P/5)
IS42500/100/12CUE 1 2500 4 120 (BR25P) / (BR25P+BR25P/5)
IS43200/100/12CUE 1 3200 4 120 (BR32P) / (BR32P+BR32P/5)
IS45000/100/12CUE 1 4000 4 120 (BR40P) / (BR40P+BR40P/5)
IS45000/100/12CUE 1 5000 4 120  (BR25P)
IS46300/100/12CUE 1 6300 4 120  (BR40P) BARS IN PARALLEL
28   |      Universal copper busbar systems up to 6300A
Smart Energy Copper bar from 800A up to 6300A
Double-groove shaped copper profile. (For all configurations up to 4000 A one single bar will be used,
for all configurations up to 6300A Lafer constructive layout entails the use of two 3200A rated bars placed in parallel).
*CUT-TO-SIZE BARS ON DEMAND
B8CU 15X50
PHASE  / NEUTER 800A
B16CU
30X50 - PHASE 1600A
B12CU
30X50 - PHASE 1250A
B12CU
30x50 - NEUTER 1250A
B12CU
30x50 - NEUTER 1250A
The prices indicated in the catalogue are purely
indicative and may be subject to modifications due
to future variations in the cost of raw materials.
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm) In (A)
BR12P/1830 1 1830 1250
BR12P/2030 1 2030 1250
BR12P/2325 1 2325 1250
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm) In (A)
BR8P/1830 1 1830 800
BR8P/2030 1 2030 800
BR8P/2325 1 2325 800
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm)
Neutral
In (A)
BR8P/1830 1 1830 800
BR8P/2030 1 2030 800
BR8P/2325 1 2325 800
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm) In (A)
BR16P/1830 1 1830 1600
BR16P/2030 1 2030 1600
BR16P/2325 1 2325 1600
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length

15X80 - NEUTER 2000A
B20CU
30X80 - PHASE 2000A
B25CU
30x100 - PHASE 2500A
B25CU/5
15X100 - NEUTER 2500A
The prices indicated in the catalogue are purely
indicative and may be subject to modifications due
to future variations in the cost of raw materials.
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm) In (A)
BR20P/1830 1 1830 2000
BR20P/2030 1 2030 2000
BR20P/2325 1 2325 2000
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm)
Neutral
In (A)
BR20P/5/1830 1 1830 2000
BR8P/5/2030 1 2030 2000
BR8P/5/2325 1 2325 2000
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm) In (A)
BR25P/1830 1 1830 2500
BR25P/2030 1 2030 2500
BR25P/2325 1 2325 2500
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm)
Neutral
In (A)
BR25P/5/1830 1 1830 2500
BR25P/5/2030 1 2030 2500
BR25P/5/2325 1 2325 2500
30   |      Universal copper busbar systems up to 6300A
B32CU/5
15X120 - NEUTER 3200A
B32CU
30X120 - PHASE 3200A
B40CU
30x100 - PHASE 4000A
B40CU/5
15X100 - NEUTER 4000A
The prices indicated in the catalogue are purely
indicative and may be subject to modifications due
to future variations in the cost of raw materials.
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm) In (A)
BR32P/2030 1 2030 3200
BR32P/2325 1 2325 3200
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm) In (A)
BR40P/2030 1 2030 4000
BR40P/2325 1 2325 4000
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length
(mm)
Neutral
In (A)
BR32P/5/2030 1 2030 3200
BR32P/5/2325 1 2325 3200
code
ordination
pcs. Box
bar length

thickness
(mm)
PG30A 1 30 110 5
PG30/10A 1 30 110 10
PG35A 1 35 125 5
PG45A 1 45 165 5
PG46A 1 46.5 169.5 5
PG63A 1 63.5 230.5 10
PG66A 1 66 238 10
PG70A 1 70 260 5
PG70/10A 1 70 260 10
PG70/15A 1 70 260 15
PG76A 1 76 278 10
PG86A 1 86 318 10
PG90A 1 90 330 10
PG100A 1 100 360 10
PG106A 1 106 398 10
PG115A 1 115 425 10
PG120A 1 120 470 10
PG126A 1 126 478 8
PG130A 1 130 490 15
PG150A 1 150 550 10
PG156A 1 70/86 528 10
PG180A 1 70/110 590 8
PG210A 1 210 856 8
Milled stiffeners for connections and circuit breakers terminals extension